CrarTON HILLS

C OLL EGE

UNIVERSITY TRANSFER
CENTER

All Workshops are located in CCR 220
Call 909-389-3399 to Sign-up!

TRANSFER DEADLINES

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL JUNE h JULY
31ST 15TH 2ND 1ST 1ST 1ST 1ST
Update CSU & UC Submit grad apps to CHC Submit FAFSA Keep a look out for your Statement of Statement of Final transcripts due!
Apps: Fall 2019 grades A&R* for AA-T and AS-T for 2020-2021 financial aid award letters Intent to Register Intent to Register Get IGETC or
& Spring degrees to be eligible from the CSU and UC. due to the CSU. due to the UC. CSU GE certified
2020 classes. to be awarded. for CalGrants. in CHC A&R*.
(up to $13,000)

*CHC Admissions and Records; 1st floor of the CCR.

I've Applied, What’s Next?!?! I've Been Admitted, What Now?

All workshops are 30 minutes
Wednesday February 19th @ 2:00pm
Thursday February 27th 9:30am
Tuesday March 3rd 2:00pm
Friday March 6th 11:00am
Monday March 9th 1:00pm
Wednesday March 11th 11:00am

All workshops are 30 minutes
Tuesday January 14th 2:00pm
Thursday  January 16th 10:00am
Friday January 17th 9:30am
Wednesday January 22nd 12:00pm
Friday January 24th 11:00am
Monday January 27th 9:00am

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday

January 29th
January 30th
January 31st
February 5th

February 11th
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3:00pm
1:30pm
12:30pm
10:00am
3:00pm

Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Friday
Thursday

March 26th
April 3rd
April 9th
April 13th
April 24th
April 30th
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1:30pm
12:30pm
10:00am
3:00pm
9:30pm
10:00am

$ Financial Aid for Transfer $

Bring Your University Award Letters
to the Workshop
Tuesday February 4th @ 2:00pm
Thursday February 20th @ 2:30pm
Tuesday February 25 @ 2:00pm
Thursday April 2 @ 10:30am
Tuesday April 7 @ 11:00am
Friday April 17 @ 12:00pm
Wednesday April 22nd @ 2:00pm
Wednesday May 6th @ 11:00am




