

# UNIVERSITY TRANSFER CENTER

All Workshops are located in CCR 220 Call 909-389-3399 to Sign-up!



JANUARY 31ST

Update CSU & UC Apps: Fall 2019 grades & Spring 2020 classes. FEBRUARY 15TH

Submit grad apps to CHC A&R\* for AA-T and AS-T degrees to be awarded. MARCH 2ND

Submit FAFSA for 2020-2021 to be eligible for CalGrants. (up to \$13,000) APRIL 1ST

Keep a look out for your financial aid award letters from the CSU and UC.

MAY 1ST

Statement of Intent to Register due to the CSU.

JUNE 1ST

Spring 2020 Workshops

> Statement of Intent to Register due to the UC.

**1ST**Final transcripts due!
Get IGETC or

CSU GE certified

in CHC A&R\*.

**JULY** 

\*CHC Admissions and Records; 1st floor of the CCR.

## I've Applied, What's Next?!?!

### All workshops are 30 minutes

	•		
Tuesday	January 14th	@	2:00pm
Thursday	January 16th	@	10:00am
Friday	January 17th	@	9:30am
Wednesday	January 22nd	@	12:00pm
Friday	January 24th	@	11:00am
Monday	January 27th	@	9:00am
Wednesday	January 29th	@	3:00pm
Thursday	January 30th	@	1:30pm
Friday	January 31st	@	12:30pm
Wednesday	February 5th	@	10:00am
Tuesday	February 11th	@	3:00pm

#### I've Been Admitted, What Now?

#### All workshops are 30 minutes

	•		
Wednesday	February 19th	@	2:00pm
Thursday	February 27th	@	9:30am
Tuesday	March 3rd	@	2:00pm
Friday	March 6th	@	11:00am
Monday	March 9th	@	1:00pm
Wednesday	March 11th	@	11:00am
Thursday	March 26th	@	1:30pm
Friday	April 3rd	@	12:30pm
Thursday	April 9th	@	10:00am
Monday	April 13th	@	3:00pm
Friday	April 24th	@	9:30pm
Thursday	April 30th	@	10:00am

#### **\$ Financial Aid for Transfer \$**

# Bring Your University Award Letters to the Workshop

Tuesday	February 4th	@	2:00pm
Thursday	February 20th	@	2:30pm
Tuesday	February 25	@	2:00pm
Thursday	April 2	@	10:30am
Tuesday	April 7	@	11:00am
Friday	April 17	@	12:00pm
Wednesday	April 22nd	@	2:00pm
Wednesday	May 6th	@	11:00am